
ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26 Jan-May
COURSE:  Biochemistry                  SEMESTER: 2

Pd. No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
DAY/ TIME 9.00-10.00 10.00-11.00 11.0-12.0 12.0-1.00 1.00-1.30 1.30-2.30 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30

MON

A VAC, FL TH, RA ; VAC 
Gandhi & Education TH, GS 
R: 1302 ;  AY& N PR SS  R:

1206; E&C HDGL 3  R:
1001; VAC-Sports for Life, 

PEGL R:1102

MC TH SY 
1102

B
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 R
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 E
 
 
 
 
 
 

 A
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 K

 MC PRAC SY 110

B  MC PRAC BCGL2 10

TUE
A EE2 GE TH 

MS 1201
CB TH NMW 

1102
ENZ TH MV 

1102
MEM GE PRAC AV 106/ EE2 GE PRAC RA 306A

B MEM GE PRAC MM 106/ EE2 GE PRAC RA 306A

WED

A ENZ PRAC MV 8 SEC, DM, RMGL2, R:310 ; SEC-PLANT AROMATICS AND 
PERFUMERY, SY, R:8 ; SEC-Hydroponics and Aeroponics 

Farming, BS R:303 B ;  Apiculture, RK, R: 303A; SEC  - CAD 
FOR FASHION  DS   R: COMPUTER LAB ;  HD SEC: 

ECCE  BN   R:1004; SEC: SMM    CEGL5    R: 1302B ENZ PRAC BCGL2 8

THU

A BIOCHEM 
SEM 2 AECC 
EVS 1 PRAC 

R: 303A

BIOCHEM SEM 2 AECC 
EVS 1 PRAC R: 303B

 CB TH RB 
1101

VAC, FL PR, RMGL1, R: 306B 
; VAC Gandhi & Education 

PRAC, GS R: 117 ;AY & Nut 
TH SS   R:203;  E&C PRAC 
HDGL2  R:1002;VAC-Sports 

for Life, PEGL R:1202
B BIOCHEM SEM 2 AECC 

EVS 1 PRAC R: 303B

FRI
A MEM GE TH 

AV 103A
ENZ TH MV 

1101

MEM TH AV 
103A/ EE2 

TH RA 1301

MC TH 
BCGL2 1101

CB PRAC  NMW 110

B CB PRAC  BC GL4 10

SAT
A
B

CONVENOR SIGN DIRECTOR

SUBJECTS TEACHER NAMES



COURSE 
CODE FULL SUBJECT NAME SHORTFOR

M USED

TEACHER 
SHORT 
NAME

EXPANDED NAME
No of 

THEORIES 
per week

No. of 
PRACTper week

DSC ENZYMES ENZ MV, BC GL2 DR MEENAKSHI VACHHER, GUEST 
FACULTY (DR PRIYANKA JAWA) 2 2 x 4

DSC METABOLISM OF CARBOHYDRATES MC SY, BC GL2 DR SANDEEP YADAV, GUEST 
FACULTY (DR PRIYANKA jAWA) 2 2 x 4

DSC CELL BIOLOGY CB RB, NMW, 
BC GL4

PROF RADHIKA BAKHSHI, DR NALINI 
MOZA WALI, GUEST FACULTY(DR 

ARADHNA GUPTA)
2 2 x 4

GE MICROBES IN ENVIRONMENT 
MANAGEMENT MEM AV, MM DR ASHIMA VOHRA, DR MANISH 2 2 x 4

GE ENTERPRENEURSHIP ESSENTIAL 2 EE2 MS, RA MEGHNA SHARMA, RITU ATHEYA 2 4
AECC ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EVS EVSGL1 GUEST FACULTY (KUMAR ANANDAM) 1 2
SEC Digital Marketing DM RMGL2 RMDA Guest 4
SEC Early Childhood Care and Settings ECCS BN Dr. Bhavna Negi, HD Guest 4 4
SEC Plant Aromatics and Perfumery SY Dr. Sneha Yadav 4
SEC Apiculture RK Prof. Rachna Kapila 4
SEC Hydroponics and Aeroponic Farming BS Dr. Bhawana 4
VAC Financial Literacy FL RMGL1, RA RMDA Guest Dr. Ritu Atheya 1 2
VAC Gandhi and Education GS Dr. Geetanjali Singh 1 2
VAC Sports for Life PEGL Physical Education Guest Faculty 2 x 2
VAC Ethics and Culture E& C HDGL3, GL2 Guest 3, Guest 2 1 2
SEC CAD FOR FASHION CAD DS, FAS 1 DIVYANSHA SHARMA , FAS GUEST 4
SEC SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING SMM CEGL5 Dr. Priyanka Sachdeva 1 2
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A

MAAN TH 
AB 1101

GORR TH 
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1101
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SB 1101
HORM TH  
BC GL3 1101B NB PRAC SB 110

WED
A SEC- IMAGE STYLING,  MB  R: 1104;  FN- HSFC SN/ 

PhD Kalp  R:1205; CIPL: CE GL2 R: 1205; SEC: EA, NA, 
R: 306A; CDMC, SS R: 1004

GORR PRAC BC GL5 10

B GORR PRAC SB 110

THU

A  MANP PRAC AB 8
VAC: Digital Empowerment, 

MA R:1304;VAC: EI, 
RMGL1, R:310;RIFE AG R:

1305; SEL, GL 4 R: 1005; 
S& STh (5th) Physio GL R:
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EVS 1 TH R: 

303AB  MANP PRAC TA 8
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2 PRAC R: 1101B HORM PRAC TA 10

SAT
A
B

CONVENOR SIGN DIRECTOR

SUBJECTS TEACHER NAMES

COURSE 
CODE FULL SUBJECT NAME SHORTFOR

M USED

TEACHER 
SHORT 
NAME

EXPANDED NAME
No of 

THEORIES 
per week

No. of 
PRACTper week

DSC METABOLISM OF AMINO ACIDS AND 
NUCLEOTIDES MAAN AB, TA PROF ARCHANA BURMAN, DR 

TARUNA ARORA 2 2 x 4

DSC HORMONE: BIOCHEMISTRY AND 
FUNCTION HORM TA, AB, BC 

GL3

DR TARUNA ARORA, DR ARCHANA 
BURMAN, GUEST FACULTY (DR 

SHALU RATHORE)
2 2 x 4

DSC GENE ORGANIZATION AND REPAIR GORR SB, BC GL5 DR SAVITA BANSAL, GUEST FACULTY 2 2 x 4

DSE NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY NB AB, SB DR ARCHANA BURMAN, DR SAVITA 
BANSAL 2 2 x 4

AECC ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EVS EVS GL1 , 
EVS GL2

GUEST FACULTY (KUMAR ANANDAM, 
GUEST FACULTY 2 1 2

VAC Emotional Inelligence EI RMGL1, RC Dr. Reema Chaurasia, RMDA Guest 1 2
VAC Social and Emotional Learning SEL HDGL HD Guest 1 2



VAC Reading Indian Fiction in English RIFE AG Anita George 1 2
VAC Digital Empowerment MA Dr. Manish Agrawal 4
SEC Environmental Auditing EA NA Dr. Neha Arya 4

SEC Content Development and Media for 
Children CDMC SS Dr. Shashi Shukla 4

SEC IMAGE STYLING IS MB MEENA BATHAM 4
SEC Communication in Professional Life CIPL CEGL3 Dr. Rohitash Kumar 4

SEC Healthy and Sustainable Food Choices HSFC SN, PhD 
Kalp Srishti Negi, Kalpana

4
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SEC- DSPB  RC  R:315;    SEC- Organic Farming  BS  R:303 
B ; SEC-DESIGN THINKING SY  R:1104;  HD Working with 

People-SS  R:1004;  MUSH AS  R:106B IMMUNO PRAC BCGL2 8

TUE
A MID GE TH 

KK 103B
MID GE TH 

KK 103B
RDT TH MV 

1101
RM TH SY 

1101
PHYSIO TH 

SY 1102
RDT TH BC 

GL3 1102B

WED
A PHYSIO  PRAC SY 6 IMMUNO 

TH AB 1101

IMMUNO 
TH NMW 

1101B PHYSIO  PRAC BCGL1 110

THU
A  RDT PRAC MV 110 MID PRAC KK  106
B  RDT PRAC BCGL3 10 MID PRAC SA 106

FRI
A  RM PRAC SY LIBRARY RM TH SB 

1102
PHYSIO TH 
BCGL1 1102B  RM PRAC SB LIBRARY
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DSC HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY PHYSIO SY, BC GL1 DR SANDEEP YADAV, GUEST 
FACULTY ( DR SHAILLY NIGAM) 2 2 X 4

DSC BASICS OF IMMUNOLOGY IMMUNO NMW, AB, 
BC GL2

DR NALINI MOZA WALI, PROF 
ARCHANA BURMAN, GUEST FACULTY 

( DR PRIYANKA JAWA)
2 2 X 4

DSC FUNDAMENTALS OF RECOMBINANT 
DNA TECHNOLOGY RDT MV, BC GL3 DR MEENAKSHI VACHHER, GUEST 

FACULTY (DR SHALU RATHORE) 2 2 X 4

DSE RESEARCH METHODOLOGY RM SY, SB DR SANDEEP YADAV, DR SAVITA 
BANSAL 2 2 X 4

GE MICROBES IN INFECTIOUS DISEASES MID KK, SA DR KOHINOOR KAUR,  PROF SUNITA 
AGGARWAL 2 2 X 4

SEC Developing Sustainability Plans for Business DSPB RC Dr. Reema Chaurasia 4
SEC Organic Farming BS Dr. Bhawana 4
SEC Mushroom Culture and Technology II MUSH AS Dr. Ashok Saini 0 4
SEC Working with People WWP SS Dr. Shashi Shukla 1 2
SEC DESIGN THINKING DT SY, MK SWATI YADAV, MANISHA KUMARI - 4
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DSC ADVANCED IMMUNOLOGY AIM NMW DR NALINI MOZA WALI 2 4

DSE/GE MOLECULAR DIAGNOSTICS MOL DIAG MV,  BCGL1 DR MEENAKSHI VACHHER, GUEST 
FACULTY ( DR SHAILLY NIGAM) 2 4

DSE/GE AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY AGRI 
MICRO AV DR ASHIMA VOHRA 2 4

GE MICROBIAL PRODUCTS IN 
THERAPEUTICS MPT AN DR ARTI NIGAM 2 4


